
Start t, min Discipline Round
10:00 120 Opening the doors and registration

12:00 25 Acro Swing Adults First round

12:25 10 Rock'n'Roll M class Adults First round

12:35 20 Acro Swing Adults Hope round

12:55 10 Rock'n'Roll M class Adults Hope round

13:05 15 Acro Swing Adults Semifinal

13:20 20 Break

13:40 20 Rock'n'Roll Formation Women First round

14:00 15 Break

14:15 15 Rock'n'Roll Formation Women Hope round

14:30 15 Break

14:45 20

15:05 5

Rock'n'Roll Formation Women 

Rock'n'Roll Formation Women 

Final

Winner ceremony 

15:10 230 Break

19:00 15 Opening ceremony,parade of participants,presentation of judges

19:15 25 Acro Swing Adults Final

19:40 10 Rock'n'Roll B class Adults Final

19:50 15 Rock'n'Roll A class Adults Final · Acrobatic

20:05 15 Rock'n'Roll M class Adults Final · Acrobatic

20:20 5 Acro Swing Adults Winner ceremony

20:25 5 Rock'n'Roll B class Adults Winner ceremony

20:30 5 Rock'n'Roll A class Adults Winner ceremony

20:35 5 Rock'n'Roll M class Adults Winner ceremony

20:40 20 End of competition
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